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Carlton Draught 4.6%

Estrella Damm 5.4%

Matilda Bay Hazy Lager 4.2%

Matilda Bay Redback Summer Ale 4.7%
James Squire Orchard Crush Cider 438
Byron Bay Premium Lager 4.2%

Balter XPA 5.0%

Balter Hazy IPA 6.0%

4 Pines Pacific Ale 3.5%

4 Pines Pale Ale 4.6%

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 4.0%

Brookvale Union Vodka Lemon Squash 6.0%

Peroni 5.1%

Asahi Super Dry 400ml 5.2%

Ask our friendly staff about our beer specials!

Belles ard Cons

Heineken 0.0, Holland 0.0%

Hop Nation Mind Ya Head XPA, VIC 0.0%
Cascade Premium Light, TAS 2.4%
Balter Captain Sensible, QLD 3.5%
Great Northern Super Crisp, QLD 3.5%
Corona Cerveza, Mexico 4.5%

4 Pines Draught Kolsch Style, NSW 4.6%
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Black Cottage Sauvignon Blanc
2022 Marlborough, NZ

Vickery ‘Eden Valley’ Riesling
2022 Eden Valley, SA

Aquilani Pinot Grigio
2021 Fossalta Di Piave, ITA

Port Phillip Estate ‘Quartier’ Pinot Gris
2022 Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Rob Doland ‘True Colours’ Chardonnay
2021 Yarra Valley, VIC

Fowles ‘Ladies Who Shoot Their Lunch’ Chardonnay
2021 Strathbogie Ranges, VIC

Ponting Chardonnay
2021 Tamar Valley, TAS

L.A.S Vino ‘Wild Berry’ Chardonnay
2021 Margaret River, WA

11

12

11

12

10.5

13

50

55

50

55

50

60

83

130

Red

Clyde Park ‘Locale’ Pinot Noir
2022 Geelong, VIC

Poggio Anima Toscana Sangiovese
2019 Tuscany, ITA

San Felipe Tempranillo
2021 Mendoza, ARG

Teusner ‘The Wark Family’ Shiraz
2021 Barossa Valley, SA

Perez Cruz Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon
2019 Maipo Andes, CHL

Wild Duck Shiraz Malbec
2020 Heathcote, VIC

Terrazas Reserva Malbec
2021 Mendoza, ARG

Ponting ‘Mowbray Boy’ Pinot Noir
2021 Tamar Valley, TAS

13

13

11

12

13

12

15

60

51

55

55

60

60

70

110
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Pizzini Prosecco 10 45
King Valley, VIC

NV Paul Louis Brut 13 60
Loire, FRA

Chandon Brut 14 62
Yarra Valley, VIC

NV Veuve Clicquot Brut 135
Reims, FRA

Reose and /Y Joscafe

Deakin Estate Moscato 9 42
2022 Big Rivers, NSW

Turkey Flat 10 48
2022 Barossa Valley, SA

Artea Rosé 12 54

2021 Provence Alps, FRA

Gordons
London Dry GIn, UK

Tanqueray
London Dry Gin, UK

Bombay Saphire
London Dry Gin, UK

Hendricks
Carterhead Style Dry Gin, SCO

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Rare Dry Gin, AUS

Four Pillars Original
Rare Dry Gin, AUS

Wildflower Signature Gin
Small Batch Dry Gin, QLD

Wildflower Pink Gin
Small Batch Pink GIn, QLD

12.5

13.5

13.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

15

15
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Smirnoff No.21 12.5
Triple Distilled Corn Vodka, INT

Belvedere 14.5
Polish Rye Vodka, POL

Grey Goose 14
Wheat Based Vodka, FRA

Wildflower Lamington Vodka 15.5
Limited Release Wheat Vodka, QLD

Pampero Blanco 12.5
White Rum, VEN

Bacardi 13.5
White Rum, CUB

Bundaberg 12.5
Dark Rum, QLD

Captain Morgan 12.5
Dark Spiced Rum, JAM

Sailor Jerry 13.5
Dark Spiced Rum, USA

Kraken 135

Black Spiced Rum,

Jim Beam
Kentucky Straight Bourbon, USA

George Dickel No.8
Tennessee Bourbon, USA

Jack Daniels Old No.7
Tennessee Bourbon, USA

Makers Mark
Kentucky Straight Bourbon, USA

Buffalo Trace
Kentucky Straight Bourbon, USA

Michters US.1
Kentucky Straight Bourbon, USA

13.5

12.5

13.5

14.5

19

15.5
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Jameson
Irish Whisky, IRL

Canadian Club
Canadian Whisky, CAN

Johnnie Walker Red
Multi-regional Scotch, SCO

Chivas Regal
Speyside Single Malt Scotch, SCO

Sheep Dog Peanut Butter
Peanut Butter Whisky, USA

Johnnie Walker Black
Multi-regional Scotch, SCO

Ardberg 10yr
Islay Single Malt Scotch, SCO

Glenmorangie 10yr
Highland Single Malt Scotch, SCO

Aultmore 12yr
Speyside Single Malt Scotch, SCO

Bladnoch Vinaya
Lowlands Single Malt Scotch, SCO

Laphroig 10yr
Islay Single Malt Scotch, SCO

Lagavulin 16yr
Islay Single Malt Scotch, SCO

13.5

12.5

12.5

16.5

12,5

14.5

155

20

155

28

22

22

=

El Jimador Reposado
Tequila Reposado, MEX

El Jimador Blanco
Tequila Blanco, MEX

Don Julio Reposado
Tequila Reposado, MEX

Don Julio Blanco
Tequila Blanco, MEX

1800 Reposado
Tequila Reposado, MEX

Casamigo Blanco
Tequila Blanco, MEX

12.5

12.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5



St Remy VSOP
French Brandy, FRA

Galway Pipe Tawny
Multi-regional Port, SA

Galliano Black Sambuca
Italian Sambuca, ITA

Galliano Vanilla
Vanilla Liqueurs, ITA

Baileys Irish Cream
Cream Liqueur, IRE

Midori
Melon Liqueur, MEX

Frangelico
Hazelnut liqueur, ITA

Southern Comfort
Louisiana Whisky Liqueur, USA

Ouzo 12
Greek Aperitif, GRC

Campari
Italian Aperitif, ITA

Amaro Montenegro
Herbal Liqueur, ITA

12.5

12.5

13.5

13.5

12.5

12.5

13.5

13.5

12.5

12.5

12.5
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Aperol Spritz// 18

Afavourite amongst many, this drink needs no introduction.

Best enjoyed on the Italian coastline... or avoid everyone else you know going to Europe and
enjoy one here instead!

~ Aperol, Pizzini prosecco and Soda Water ~

Margarita // 20
A cult classic. The perfect balance of sweet and sour with all the fun of tequila.

~ El Jimador Tequila, Cointreau, Lime juice, Agave ~

Jalapeno Margarita // 22

Regular margarita to basic? This hot take on the original classic will be sure to Spice up your
night!

~ Jalapeno infused El Jimador Tequila, Cointreau, Agave, Lime ~

Mojito // 18
It’s all about the simple things in life. Fresh mint and a healthy hit of rum, simple yet effective!

~ Pampero White Rum, Mint, Lime juice, Sugar ~



Espresso Martini // 20 General Roca // 20

It may be too late for a latte, but it’s never too late for an espresso martini! Sweet and smooth Created by our longest serving bartender, this cocktail is a house favourite. Fresh, sweet and

with a shot of espresso. Suddenly, Chapel Street doesn’t seem like a bad idea. bubbly with a kick, thanks to a bit of tequila.

~ Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar ~ ~ El Jimador Tequila, Paraiso Lychee, Lime juice, Agave, Mint, Bundaberg ginger
beer ~

Dark and Stormy // 20 1 Shot Tom Collins // 20

For when you want rum and dry, but everyone else is getting cocktails. Sweet, bubbly and fresh, If you can move past the blatant confession to murder, then what you will find is the original well-

you will be glad you chose this instead! balanced flavour, with a bit extra fruity sweetness from the shiraz gin.

~ Kraken dark spiced rum, Australian bitters, Fresh Lime, Bundaberg Ginger Beer ~ ~ Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Lemonade ~

. Reese is in Pieces // 20
True Southside // 20 4

The ultimate dessert cocktail. A sweet and smooth blend of peanut butter, chocolate and
Fresh, well balanced and sweet. If you like mojitos and you like gin, this is the perfect drink for

| espresso. It would be rude not to have one really.
you!

. . e .. ~ Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whisky, Créme De Cacao, Sugar, Espresso ~
~ Gordons Gin, Mint, Lime juice, Sugar ~

Pear and Pisco Disco // 20
Negroni // 22

The perfect Melbourne winter cocktail. Warm and sweet, while retaining some of the flavour of

“Why do you even drink those!?” Don’t worry, we know exactly why, bittersweet, charming and . S . . . .
ydoy ¥, yWhy, ’ & the pisco sour on which its based. You might even forget that it’s freezing outside!

rather classy, the negroni is the perfect before dinner drink. It’s also strong, so you can deal with . . .. . .. .
~ Barsol Pisco, Disaronno, Pear juice, Lime juice, Sugar, Egg white ~

those ridiculous questions...

~ Four Pillars Gin, Campari, Rosso Vermouth ~
Captains’ Orders // 20

Let’s not pretend that we drink Long Islands for the taste. Order one of these instead and enjoy

Bayside Breeze // 18 the taste of a real boozy iced tea. Captains’ orders...

A refreshing combination of gin and juice. You’ll be picturing yourself enjoying one of these on a ~ Captain Morgan spiced rum, Lime juice, Agave, Earl Grey syrup
b b b

sunny day... now hold onto that thought, because it’s probably raining in Melbourne.

~ Gordons Gin, Cranberry juice, Pink Grapefruit juice ~



Wildflower Sour // 20

Bright, vibrant and delicious. A generous shot of Wildflower pink gin, complimented by bitter

orange. By far the prettiest cocktail on the menu. Drink it or post it on Instagram, we don’t mind...

Just make sure to tag us.

~ Wildflower Pink Gin, Aperol, Lemon juice, Sugar, Egg white ~

Paper Plane // 20

Aforgotten classic. Dominated by flavours of orange and botanicals, with a warm and buttery

finish thanks to the bourbon.

~ Makers Mark, Amaro Montenegro, Aperol, Lemon juice ~

Puerto Rican Dream // 20

One of the most enjoyable cocktails to drink on the menu. Creamy, with strong flavours of
passion fruit and white chocolate.

~ Bacardi, Vanilla Galliano, Passionfruit, Pineapple Juice ~

Olasicn can b nage upon sesuef

fi Akl

Virgin Mojito

Lime, Sugar, Mint, Soda Water

Surely Not Shirley

Raspberry, Lime, Ginger Beer

Virgin Bayside Breeze

Pink Grapefruit, Cranberry, sugar

Cherry Mint Spritz

Maraschino Cherry, Grapefruit, Lime, Soda
The Everleigh Bottling Co “Bellini”
Grapefruit Juice, Peach Puree, Soda Water
The Everleigh Bottling Co “Guava Marg”

Guava Puree, Lime Juice, Agave, Soda Water

10

10



